
 Date  Day BA BCA BCOM BBA

17/03/2019 Sunday Education: Principles and Theories of 
Education

PC Software Business Organisation and 
Business Ethics

Principles of Management 
and Organizational 
Behaviour

18/03/2019 Monday Economics: Introduction to Economic Theory- I

19/03/2019 Tuesday
Mathematics: Classical Algebra and 
Trigonometry

20/03/2019 Wednesday Sociology : Introduction to Sociology Computer Fundamentals Managerial Economics Business Economics

24/03/2019 Sunday Political  Science: Political Theory (Part-A) Digital Techniques Busniess Mathematics Business Mathematics

25/03/2019 Monday English : Foundation Course in English

26/03/2019 Tuesday Philosophy : Logic I

27/03/2019 Wednesday Assamese: Asomiya Sahityor Buronji, Lipi aru 
Sashon Adhayan

Computer Programming 
Using C

Financial Accounting Business Environment

28/03/2019 Thursday History : History of India from Pre History till 
the beginning of the 13th Century C.E.

29/03/2019 Friday JMC: Introduction to Mass Communication

30/03/2019 Saturday Sanskrit: History of Sanskrit Literature and 
Moral Teaching

31/03/2019 Sunday General English
Practical: PC Soft./C 
Programming

sd/-
Controller of Examinations
Date:06-02-2019

KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY
Time Table for Degree 1st Semester (New Course) Examination 2019

               Time: Full Paper [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]; Half Paper [9.30 AM to 11.30 PM]; Practical [10 AM onwards]


